Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 27th March 2020

CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN85840
CN85838
CN85829
CN85852
CN85722
CN83754
CN85789
CN85772
CN85842
CN85887
CN85876
CN85490
CN85438
CN85855
CN85434
CN85739

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED
KILLYKEEN
KILRUSH

KILNAMARTERY

DUNMANUS
HOLLYWOOD
CUR

MOAT
COOLIES
DUNFIERTH
KILMACAR
RAHEEN
SONNAGH
TURLOUGH

BALLYNAGORAHER
GRANGEGEETH

TOWNLANDS
DRUMMULLAN
MOANMORE NORTH
KILLACLUG
LISSACAHA
HOLLYWOOD GREAT
MAUM WEST
CLOONNACUSHA; WHITEGATES
GORTDROMAKIERY
MUCKLON
CONNAHY
CLONDOUGLAS
CULRAY

CAPPAGH
CUILMULLAGH
CARDRATH

BALLYSADARE EAST KILNAMANAGH

DIGITISED AREA (HA) COUNTY

1.44
13.73
14.16
8.01
7.86
3.49
9.55
5.27
10.99
4.83
3.09
3.97
4.94
16.19
14.79
5.02

Cavan
Clare
Cork
Cork
Dublin
Galway
Galway
Kerry
Kildare
Kilkenny
Laois
Longford
Mayo
Mayo
Meath
Sligo

CATEGORY

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Agroforestry

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf



