CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY	CATEGORY
CN85840	Afforestation	KILLYKEEN	DRUMMULLAN	1.44	Cavan	Broadleaf
CN85838	Afforestation	KILRUSH	MOANMORE NORTH	13.73	Clare	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85829	Afforestation	KILNAMARTERY	KILLACLUG	14.16	Cork	Broadleaf
CN85852	Afforestation	DUNMANUS	LISSACAHA	8.01	Cork	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85722	Afforestation	HOLLYWOOD	HOLLYWOOD GREAT	7.86	Dublin	Broadleaf
CN83754	Afforestation	CUR	MAUM WEST	3.49	Galway	Broadleaf
CN85789	Afforestation	MOAT	CLOONNACUSHA; WHITEGATES	9.55	Galway	Broadleaf
CN85772	Afforestation	COOLIES	GORTDROMAKIERY	5.27	Kerry	Broadleaf
CN85842	Afforestation	DUNFIERTH	MUCKLON	10.99	Kildare	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85887	Afforestation	KILMACAR	CONNAHY	4.83	Kilkenny	Broadleaf
CN85876	Afforestation	RAHEEN	CLONDOUGLAS	3.09	Laois	Agroforestry
CN85490	Afforestation	SONNAGH	CULRAY	3.97	Longford	Broadleaf
CN85438	Afforestation	TURLOUGH	CAPPAGH	4.94	Mayo	Broadleaf
CN85855	Afforestation	BALLYNAGORAHER	CUILMULLAGH	16.19	Mayo	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85434	Afforestation	GRANGEGEETH	CARDRATH	14.79	Meath	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85739	Afforestation	BALLYSADARE EAST	KILNAMANAGH	5.02	Sligo	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf

Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 27th March 2020